
25º CamBOr - Sprint
Santa Maria - RS 25.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Lucas Do Rego Bertin
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : H21E
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:22:14 (7'25"/km)

21/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gelson Andrey Zago Togni 0:15:07
2. Leandro Junior Do Nascimento 0:16:06
3. Everton Daniel Markus 0:16:36

1. 106 00:03:13 62m 51'53"/km
2. 65 00:00:31 00:03:44 104m 4'58"/km
3. 107 00:01:03 00:04:47 134m 7'50"/km
4. 88 00:00:54 00:05:41 105m 8'34"/km
5. 40 00:01:25 00:07:06 259m 5'28"/km
6. 38 00:00:27 00:07:33 58m 7'46"/km
7. 94 00:00:30 00:08:03 62m 8'04"/km
8. 34 00:00:29 00:08:32 49m 9'52"/km
9. 81 00:00:29 00:09:01 28m 17'16"/km

10. 74 00:00:40 00:09:41 93m 7'10"/km
11. 53 00:00:21 00:10:02 50m 7'00"/km
12. 32 00:00:57 00:10:59 143m 6'39"/km
13. 33 00:00:33 00:11:32 134m 4'06"/km
14. 44 00:00:35 00:12:07 63m 9'16"/km
15. 91 00:00:36 00:12:43 65m 9'14"/km
16. 59 00:01:50 00:14:33 93m 19'43"/km
17. 60 00:00:14 00:14:47 33m 7'04"/km
18. 57 00:02:25 00:17:12 199m 12'09"/km
19. 46 00:01:12 00:18:24 55m 21'49"/km
20. 47 00:00:36 00:19:00 86m 6'59"/km
21. 102 00:02:04 00:21:04 201m 10'17"/km
22. 50 00:00:35 00:21:39 72m 8'06"/km
23. 39 00:00:21 00:22:00 65m 5'23"/km
24. 31 00:00:05 00:22:05 32m 2'36"/km
25. 999 00:00:09 00:22:14 38m 3'57"/km
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